

Before : D. D. Suryavanshi,
Officer on Special Duty,
With Testamentary Department
Date : 06th May, 2026

FOR AMENDMENT :

6.TP/275/2026)
(AMH20240133989C202500001)) None for the Petitioner
)

P. C.

1. No one appeared in the matter. Hence, adjourned.
2. S. O. to 27.07.2026.

06.05.2026

**Officer on Special Duty
with Testamentary Department**